
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date
Recorded= 1999/11; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199911180004
72631

11/18/1999
12:51:48

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199904300001
80991

199911180004
72341

11/18/1999
11:36:28

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLABAUGH,
CHARLES F

199609050002
91451

199911180004
72621

11/18/1999
12:51:46

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199905030001
82421

199911180004
72651

11/18/1999
12:51:52

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199905170002
07291

199911180004
72641

11/18/1999
12:51:50

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199905100001
95721

199911120004
63711

11/12/1999
10:59:20

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199702200000
53921

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1997-
05392


