Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/11; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199911180004 72631	11/18/1999 12:51:48	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199904300001 80991	
199911180004 72341	11/18/1999 11:36:28	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLABAUGH, CHARLES F					199609050002 91451	
199911180004 72621	11/18/1999 12:51:46	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199905030001 82421	
199911180004 72651	11/18/1999 12:51:52	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199905170002 07291	
199911180004 72641	11/18/1999 12:51:50	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199905100001 95721	
199911120004 63711	11/12/1999 10:59:20	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199702200000 53921	Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1997- 05392